
    Ride list
Exported on: 19/04/2025   Exported type: All future rides

Essex A (Central)
The following applies to each ride unless otherwise stated within the individual ride information:
Meet time: 10:00 am Depart time: 10:30 am Contact name: Richard Bayliss Contact email: dick.bayliss@me.com

Ride Date Meet Lunch Principal Leader

Thu 24/04/2025 Blackmore Tea Rooms Stow Maries, Prince of Wales L1 Giles, L2 Mark B

Thu 01/05/2025 Ashfields, Country Kitchen Nuthampstead, Woodman L1 Ian, L2 John Hand

Thu 08/05/2025 Witham, Olivers Nursery Lamarsh, Lion L1 Jane, L2 Roger Moore

Thu 15/05/2025 Ulting, Peartree Pantry Rowhedge, Anchor L1 Tony, L2 Philip

Thu 22/05/2025 Norton Heath Cafe Stanstead St Margarets, Jolly Fisherman L1 Mark, L2 Dick

Thu 29/05/2025 Cressing Temple Barns Cavendish, Five Bells L1 Tom, L2 Frankie

Thu 05/06/2025 Hatfield Heath, Village Tearooms Chrishall, Red Cow L1 , L2 Philip

Thu 12/06/2025 London Away Day - Details TBE L1 Dick, L2 David

Thu 19/06/2025 Little Easton, Manor Tearooms Linton, Dog & Duck L1 Jane, L2 Roger Moore

Thu 26/06/2025 Tiptree, Perrywoods East Bergholt, Hare & Hounds L1 Tom, L2 Ian

Thu 10/07/2025 Away day TBE L1 Jane, L2 Roger Moore




